
EDGERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ANNOUNCEMENTS MARCH 26-30, 2018 
 

 
Monday, Mar. 26 *Breakfast: WG French toast sticks Or WG cereal & Bug Bite grahams, fruit, juice, milk 
   *Lunch: Pulled pork/WG bun, green beans, oven fries, peaches, fresh fruit, milk   
     HS Alt: Turkey cheese wrap 
 

Tuesday, Mar. 27 *Breakfast: WG breakfast pizza Or WG cereal & string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 
*Lunch: Grilled cheese sandwich, tomato soup/crackers, celery w/peanut butter, applesauce, 
fresh fruit, milk 

   HS Alt: Hot dog  
   *Sports trainer will be here during 6th hour – sign up in the office 
   *Parent Teacher Conferences, 4:00-7:30pm       
  

Wednesday, Mar. 28       *Breakfast: WG mini donuts Or WG cereal, string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 
*Lunch: Chicken nuggets, WG bread, mashed potatoes, carrots, strawberres, fresh fruit, milk   
HS Alt: Sub sandwich 
*Parent Teacher Conferences, 4:00-7:30pm 

    

Thursday, Mar. 29 *Breakfast: WG egg & cheese breakfast sandwich OR WG cereal, string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 

 *Lunch: Cheese or pepperoni pizza, romaine salad, veggies & dip, pineapple, cookie, fresh fruit, 

milk   

 *NHS Penny Carnival, grades K-5 

             

Friday, Mar. 30  *NO SCHOOL – EASTER BREAK 

   

 

    

    

 
**LOOKING AHEAD** 

Children’s Dental Services, April 3 & 4 
4-H After School Adventures, Tuesday, April 3, 3:30-5:00 

Spring Play, Friday, April 6 & Saturday, April 7 
Solo/Ensemble Music Contest, Monday, April 9 

3rd & 4th grade Field Trip, Thursday, April 12 
Early Dismissal, Friday, April 20, 12:00pm 

State FFA Convention, April 22-24 
Junior Class ACT Test, Tuesday, April 24 

 
 


